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Hillsboro

Community Development

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Building Division

150 East Main Street, Fourth Floor, Hillsboro, Oregon 97123-3963
Phone 503-681-6144 | Fax 503-681-6469

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Reporting Period: December 2021

‘ Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address ‘

Addition/Alteration Commercial ADANCED TECHNOLOGY

PROJECT DELIVERY

Addition/Alteration Commercial NW PRECISION DESIGN

Addition/Alteration Commercial MITCHELL DESIGN GROUP

Addition/Alteration Commercial BRADFORD CONSUTLING

Addition/Alteration Commercial

ENGINEERS

Addition/Alteration Commercial Corbin Consulting Engineers

Addition/Alteration Commercial Corbin Consulting Engineers

Addition/Alteration Commercial Harmony Decor LLC

Addition/Alteration Commercial Mildren Design Group, P.C.

Addition/Alteration Commercial LIVEMORE ARCHITECTURE &

ENGINEERING, INC

Addition/Alteration Commercial The Mulhern Group, Ltd.

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial HILLSBORO SCHOOL DIST 1)

Addition/Alteration Commercial HILLSBORO SCHOOL DIST 1)

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial HILLSBORO SCHOOL DIST 1)

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial Mackenzie

Addition/Alteration Commercial LEANTO ARCHITECTURE

Baysinger Partners Architecture

HILLSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 1J

HILLSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 1J

HILLSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 1)

HILLSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 1)

4450 NE DAWSON CREEK DR

Baysinger Partners Architecture 10970 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

7174 NE CORNELL RD

400 E MAIN ST 120 STE

2300 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

11374 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

505 NW 185TH AVE

6231 NE CROENI AVE

9305 NE WINDSOR ST

5866 NE PINEFARM CT

8210 NE MAUZEY CT

5419 NE STARR BLVD

5900 SE LOIS ST

3901 SE 67TH AVE

4950 SE DAVIS RD

7050 NE BIRCH ST

261 NE LENOX ST

801 NE LINCOLN ST

3083 NE 49TH PL

1925 NE STUCKI AVE 300 STE

2401 NE CORNELL RD U STE

permits@hillsboro-oregon.gov

$20,681,039.00

$1,800,000.00

$80,000.00

$285,164.00

$0.00

$56,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$200,000.00

$105,000.00

$4,623,480.00

$25,100,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$250,000.00

$50,000.00

Monday, January 03, 2022
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Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Public

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Permit Place

PACIFIC REALTY ASSOCIATES LP

FOSLER ARCHITECTURE LLC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
CORBIN CONSULTING

ENGINEERS

DIRECT LINE

BANTAM ENGINEERING, LLC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

GCCRINC

City of Hillsboro

VALE, NICOLE

1915 NE STUCKI AVE 400 STE

6125 NE CORNELL RD 240 STE

845 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

5950 NE STARR BLVD

4735 NE STARR BLVD

1800 NE 25TH AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

1076 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1082 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1092 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1098 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1008 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1022 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1030 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1038 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1015 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1087 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1061 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1049 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1043 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1066 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

1054 NE BRIARCREEK WAY

620 SW WOOD ST

163 NE GRANT ST

$115,000.00
$45,000.00
$175,000.00
$7,160.00

$300,000.00

$100,000.00

$1,100,000.00
$194,182.33
$12,000.00
$59,065.00
$141,240.00
$265,540.00
$265,540.00
$141,240.00
$265,540.00
$265,540.00
$265,540.00
$265,540.00
$265,540.00
$265,540.00
$265,540.00
$265,540.00
$141,240.00
$265,540.00
$141,240.00
$20,000.00

$25,000.00

Monday, January 03, 2022
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00880
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00882

CMB21-
00884
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00885
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Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-

Family

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

WEST COAST FORENSICS,

ENGINEERING AND DESIGN, LLC

TERRAFIRMA FOUNDATION
REPAIR INC

DYNALECTRIC COMPANY
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

LLC

DYNALECTRIC COMPANY
PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION LLC

CHERRY CITY ELECTRIC
DYNALECTRIC COMPANY
JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY

SOLUTIONS LLC
PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS

INTEGRATION LLC

DYNALECTRIC COMPANY

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ELEMENTAL ENERGY LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS

INC
C&B RENEWABLE ENERGY LLC

dba PREMIER SOLAR NW

A AND R SOLAR SPC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

SUNLIGHT SOLAR ENERGY INC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

SOLGEN POWER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

DYNAMIC POWER INNOVATION

LLC

1880 SE ANTHONY ST

209 NE 6TH AVE

6675 NE 62ND AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

4915 NE STARR BLVD

6355 NE CORNELL RD

2875 NE STUCKI AVE

6675 NE 62ND AVE

3550 NE 79TH AVE

650 SE OAK ST

364 SE 8TH AVE

150 NE 31ST CT

1281 SE 35TH AVE

8541 NE ROCKSPRING ST

825 NW GARIBALDI ST

493 SE 32ND AVE

167 NE 39TH AVE

3735 SE WILLAMETTE AVE

3320 NE SUNBURST AVE

5996 SE PROVENCE ST

5671 SE PATTERSON ST

4375 SE 63RD AVE

6382 SE AUSTIN CT

2788 SE 12TH AVE

6198 NE SHERBORNE ST

1325 SE OAK ST OFFICE

$80,000.00

$28,451.00

$536,309.00

$3,417.00

$3,417.00

$213,000.00

$22,723.00

$4,600.00

$6,500.00

$1,300.00

$1,704.13

$6,700.00

$16,095.00

$4,950.00

$5,902.00

$75,000.00

$36,400.00

$10,600.00

$4,182.00

$19,500.00

$3,113.60

$6,449.60

$12,600.00

$19,851.00

$6,192.00

$8,048.00

$24,691.00

Monday, January 03, 2022
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00735
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00765

CMB21-
00771

CMB21-
00786

CMB21-
00791

CMB21-
00826

CMB21-
00856

CMB21-
00858

CMB21-
00859

CMB21-
00862

CMB21-
00863

CMB21-
00864

CMB21-
00865

CMB21-
00866

CMB21-
00868

CMB21-
00869

CMB21-
00870

CMB21-
00879

CMB21-
00779

CMB21-
00780

CMB21-
00781

CMB21-
00782

CMB21-
00793

CMB21-
00794
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Hood

Manufactured Home

New Commercial

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

PYE BARKER FIRE & SAFETY LLC 390 SW ADAMS AVE

Willamette Homes

VLMK Engineering + Design

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

WESTWOOD HOMES LLC

ICHUO USA CO LTD

ICHIJO USA CO LTD

ICHUO USA CO LTD

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

ICHIJO USA CO LTD

ICHIJO USA CO LTD

ICHUO USA CO LTD

ICHIJO USA CO LTD

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

$7,800.00

1901 SE MINTER BRIDGE RD 43 SP $3,500.00
3997 NE 33RD AVE $750,000.00
4338 SE 62ND AVE $305,626.06
4309 SE 62ND AVE $421,712.16
4335 SE 62ND AVE $320,398.36
4316 SE 62ND AVE $320,398.36
6046 SE JURA ST $424,781.46
385 SE 21STPL $387,007.93
6855 SE TREAT ST $219,213.00
6863 SE TREAT ST $219,213.00
4135 SE 68TH AVE $219,213.00
7704 SE YOUNGS ST $211,346.92
7746 SE YOUNGS ST $211,346.92
7718 SE YOUNGS ST $218,359.65
7732 SE YOUNGS ST $218,359.65
6843 SE TREAT ST $219,213.00
4152 SE 74TH AVE $219,213.00
4167 SE 75TH AVE $219,213.00
7468 SE LAGO ST $219,213.00
4457 SE 61ST AVE $319,764.87
5695 SE 80TH AVE $223,421.69
5683 SE 80TH AVE $206,118.69
5671 SE 80TH AVE $206,118.69
5659 SE 80TH AVE $206,118.69
6746 SE CRIMSON LN $189,751.24
6752 SE CRIMSON LN $186,338.19

Monday, January 03, 2022
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STR21-
00795

STR21-
00801

STR21-
00869

STR21-
00844

STR21-
00856

FIR21-
00235

FIR21-
00247

FIR21-
00257

FIR21-
00271

FIR21-
00282

FIR21-
00295

FIR21-
00320

FIR21-
00321

FIR21-
00328

FIR21-
00337

FIR21-
00339

FIR21-
00341

FIR21-
00345

126

Building

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

Other

Other

Other

Roofing

Roofing

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC
COMMERCE CONSTRUCTION
COLP

Adobe

Corbin Consulting Engineers
JIM FISHER ROOFING &

CONSTRUCTION INC

COLUMBIA CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE INC

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY
Bradford Consulting Engineers
WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC
SPRINKIT FIRE PROTECTION INC
WESTERN STATES FIRE

PROTECTION COMPANY
PACIFIC NORTHWEST FIRE

PROTECTION INC

FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC
WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC
WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY
PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC
COSCO FIRE PROTECTION INC

DB FIRE PROTECTION INC

SPRINKIT FIRE PROTECTION INC

Total Permit Issued Counts

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

6758 SE CRIMSON LN

7855 SE KINNAMAN ST

7839 SE KINNAMAN ST

7785 SE KINNAMAN ST

7773 SE KINNAMAN ST

7761 SE KINNAMAN ST

4230 NE HUFFMAN ST

4450 NE DAWSON CREEK DR

5825 NE PINEFARM CT

1716 NE ORENCO STATION PKWY

7159 NE IMBRIE DR

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2300 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

4230 NE HUFFMAN ST

630 SW WALNUT ST 114 STE

5870 NE SCHAAF ST

9305 NE WINDSOR ST

3133 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

1920 NE STUCKI AVE 100 STE

6355 NE CORNELL RD

8210 NE MAUZEY CT

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

5350 NE DAWSON CREEK DR

161 NW ADAMS AVE

Manufactured Homes

$189,751.24

$247,891.99

$247,891.99

$224,959.36

$233,139.84

$224,959.36

$300,000.00

$500.00

$36,000.00

$45,850.00

$92,000.00

$7,000.00

$2,000.00

$466,038.00

$12,000.00

$1,849,661.00

$11,707.00

$31,117.00

$1,450.00

$70,613.00

$43,050.00

$5,110.00

$4,800.00

$9,000.00

$71,984,935.97

Demolition

126

115

94 48

1 13
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